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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16563

Division: 12UB 3rd WEST?2

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) CISC MAT Blue

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Martha Rivers 3A

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 12 (12U) CMSC Celtic

12 (12U) CISC MAT Blue

012
013
017
002
029
034
035
039
041
006
068
007
089
009

Name

Brennen Ewart

Juan Castro

Eli Miles

Mason Ponds

Egor Eliseev

River Klapprodt
David Rivera-Andrade
Xander Jones
Augusto Calsavara
Bartu Kusoglu

Justin De la Cruz Bernal
Andrew Garcia

Jean Carlos Grillo Patifio

Alessandro Pineda Lara

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) CMSC Celtic
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




