

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16563

Division: 12UB 3rd WEST2 Field: Martha Rivers 3A

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024 Time: 10:00 AM

Home: 12 (12U) CISC MAT Blue Away: 12 (12U) CMSC Celtic

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 12 (12U) CISC MAT Blue

## 12 (12U) CMSC Celtic

No.	Name	Goals	N	Nisconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
012	Brennen Ewart		:	1								
013	Juan Castro		:	:								
017	Eli Miles		:	:								
002	Mason Ponds		:	:					:		:	
029	Egor Eliseev		:	:					:		:	
034	River Klapprodt		:	:					:		:	
035	David Rivera-Andrade		:						:			
039	Xander Jones		:						:		:	
041	Augusto Calsavara		:	:					:		:	
006	Bartu Kusoglu		:						:		:	
068	Justin De la Cruz Bernal		:	:					:		:	
007	Andrew Garcia		:	:					:		:	
089	Jean Carlos Grillo Patiño		:	:					:		:	
009	Alessandro Pineda Lara		:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:						:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:						:		:	
			:						:			
			:						:		:	
			:						:		:	
			:						:			

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments